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2010/2011

Net amount

VAT

Total

Monitoring committee — June

2010

€374.00

€67.32

€441.32

Monitoring committee —
November 2010

€367.31

€32.69

€400.00

Alternative Site Assessment for
a marine hatchery and/or
Bluefin Tuna Spawning Facility

€5989.20

€1078.06

€7,067.26

Study of wave and water

circulation within the bay of
Marsaxlokk

€28998.35

€28,998.35

Two digital cameras

€284.74

€51.26

€336.00

Publicity plaques

€620

€112.00

€732.00

Stationary — rubber stamps

€142.73

€25.69

€168.42

Salaries

€31936.63

0

€31,936.63

€70,079.98
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Projects in the pipeline

m Aquaculture strategy
m Interim Evaluation

m Publicity adhestve stickers
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