## **TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE**

## Priority Axis 5



Fisheries Operational Programme European Fisheries Fund 2007-2013 Event part financed by the European Union **Investing in sustainable fisheries** 



1

	2010/2011		
	Net amount	VAT	Total
Monitoring committee – June 2010	€374.00	€67.32	€441.32
Monitoring committee – November 2010	€367.31	€32.69	€400.00
Alternative Site Assessment for a marine hatchery and/or Bluefin Tuna Spawning Facility	€5989.20	€1078.06	€7,067.26
Study of wave and water circulation within the bay of Marsaxlokk	€28998.35	0	€28,998.35
Two digital cameras	€284.74	€51.26	€336.00
Publicity plaques	€620	€112.00	€732.00
Stationary – rubber stamps	€142.73	€25.69	€168.42
Salaries	€31936.63	0	€31,936.63
			€70,079.98
	Fisheries Operational Pro European Fisheries Fund 2 Event part financed by the Eur Investing in sustainable	2007-2013 ropean Union	*** * * **

## **Projects in the pipeline**

Aquaculture strategy
Interim Evaluation
Publicity adhesive stickers



Fisheries Operational Programme European Fisheries Fund 2007-2013 Event part financed by the European Union **Investing in sustainable fisheries** 



## THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION



Fisheries Operational Programme European Fisheries Fund 2007-2013 Event part financed by the European Union **Investing in sustainable fisheries** 



4